Margin R u e r v t  Calculabona
Equivalent Residential C o n n d o n s  - Water
Equivalent Rssidential C o n n d o n s  - Sewer

P
Gallons of Water Pumped, Sold And Unaccounted For
Gallons of Wastewater Treated
Water Trmtment Plant Data
Waatnvater Treatment Plant Data
Used & Useful Calculations - Water Plant
Used & Useful Calculations - Wastewater Treatment Plant
Used & Uadul Calculationa - Dtatnbubon & Collection
Margm Reserve Calculsbons
Equivdent RaPidentml Connsctions -Water
Equivalent Reaidentd Connechons - Sewer

OOM

Schedule of Water Rate Base Florida Public Service Commisaion

Company:
Docket N o  1x007 I -WS
Schedule  Year ended 12/31/01
Interim 1 ] Final 1x1
Historical 1x1 ROJeCted I ]

Utilrtrea Inc of Florida - Seminole County Schedule A-1
Page 1 of I

Reparer .  Steven M Lubertozzi

Explanation Provide the calculation of average rate base for the test  year,  showing dl adjustments.
All non-used and useful itema should be  reported as Plant Held For Fu tu re  Use

(11 (2) (3) (41 (51 (6)
Balance Adjusted Teat

Line Per Utility Utillty Year
No Description Books Adjustmenta Balance Year End Average

12/31/01 YE 12/31/01 YE 12/31/01 12/31 100

1 Utility Plant in Service $ 2,415,090 [a] $ 523,080 $ 2,938,169 $ 2,340.909 $ 2,452,191

2 Utility Land & Land Rights 16,778 16,778 16,778 16.778

3 Less Non-Used €k Useful R a n t  0

4 Construction Work in Progress

5 Less Accumulated Depreciation

209,593 b] 178,154 387,747 192,102 375,277

(1.156.108) I4 70,11 I $ ( I  ,085,997) (1,047,998) ( I  ,222.79 1 )

6 Less ClAC (737,162) [a] (1,400) $ (738,562) (737,162) (737,162)

7 Accumulated Amortization of ClAC 487,272 1.1 0 487,272 463,163 475.2 17

6 Allocated Plant 21,828 14 2 1,828 19,887 20,858

35 1,429 397,399 397.399 397.399

10 Total Rate Base $ 1,303,261 $ 1,121,373 $ 2,424,634 $ 1,645,077 $ 1,777,766

45.970 [d] 9 Working Capital Allowance

N o t a :  [I] Includes adjustments  reflected in laat  rate case

(5)

Support ing
Schedule(s)

A-5

A-5

A- 7

A-9

A-12

A-14

A-17

b] WIP tha t  should be completed within twelve months.

[c] Water Service Corporation allocates a portion of its total rate base to each operating subsidiary to which it provides service.

[dl Working Capital in calculated by usmg the  Balance Sheet method

0005

Schedule of Sewer Rate Base

Company: Utilities Inc. of Flonda - Seminole County
Docket No.: 020071-WS
Schedule Year ended: 12/31/01
Interim [ Final 1x1